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§ OPEN HOUSES ¥

Bangor 207-947-6788 * Orono 207-866-5571

Over 500 Homes Sold and 630 Homes Under Contract in 2015, Let Us Sell Your Home!
REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE  RESIDENTIAL  COMMERCIAL * LAND * WATERFRONT ¢ INCOME/INVESTMENT

§q eradawson.com

for more information on open
houses and other listings!

GLENBURN 33 CRESSY AVENUE MLS# 1271129  2BR/1BA FRI 09/02 @ 4:00PM - 6:00PM KATE DAWSON 951-5539 $49,000

BANGOR 28 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVENUE MLS# 1267277 3BR/1BA SAT 09/03 @ 11:00AM — 12:00PM SHONNE WRIGHT  649-2072  $168,000
BANGOR 1846 OHIO STREET MLS# 1280128  3BR/2.5BA SAT 09/03 @ 11:00AM - 12:00PM JEFFREY BRIDGE 299-8851 $299,000
BANGOR 107 THORTON ROAD MLS# 1280266 3BR/1BA SAT 09/03 @ 1:00PM — 2:00PM CAROL BROOKS 944-6970  $116,000
BREWER 30 COVE ROAD MLS# 1277746  3BR/2BA SAT 09/03 @ 11:00AM — 12:00PM CAROL BROOKS 944-6970 $150,000
OLD TOWN 121 STILLWATER AVENUE MLS# 1279135 3BR/1.5BA SUN 09/04 @ 10:00AM — 11:00AM  KIM MEAGHER 659-7876 $130,000
ORRINGTON 49 HILLSIDE DRIVE MLS# 1271069  3BR/2.5BA SUN 09/04 @ 1:00PM — 3:00PM  TERRI PRESCOTT 944-0577  $283,500

S—

BANGOR - Newly renovated throughout 1900 home R
designed for the bu¥er who has an appreciation for the ..

right combination of the finest polished woods with the B3
ambiance of just the right soft lighting. Aesthetically §
pleasing straight lines, choices of tile, textures and colors [
inside and out. Spacious stainless steel kitchen with
open concept to dining room. Nine room, 2 % baths. Just
under 3000 sq. ft. of living space with a third story library.
Small well manicured in-town lot. This is a must see.
MLS# 1280387 - Stephen Apsega 944-6679 - $359,900

NEW LISTING

944-6679 - $399,900

MACHIAS - Enjoy living & working in Down East Maine. r

Well established, profitable clothing thrift shop & custom

built, immaculate ranch style home on a 4ac lot. Min from =
ocean & local college campus. Ample parking, fence in | ¢ 5
backyard, stone patio & unique Amish built gazebo. A great
opportunity with comfortable living on site. The 350ft of Rt &
1 road frontage provides costumers & nature provides a
private 500ft backyard making this home/business a very

desirable combination. - MLS# 1233531 - Stephen Apsega . '

2

doubl

Terri Prescott

ORRINGTON - AMAZING KITCHEN/DINING ADDITION ;
with ?ranite counters & island, vaulted ceilings, skylights,

e wall ovens, walk-in pantry & more! Fabulous
custom tiled shower in Master suite, front to back living
room with fireplace & custom built-ins. Additional
finished room in the basement. Heated 2 car attached &
garage. This great home is nestled in a private setting at
the end of a cul-de-sac in one of
sub-divisions. MLS# 1271069 - Terri Prescott 944-0577 -
$283,000. OPEN HOUSE SUN 9/4 1PM-3PM.

rrington's finest

/We’re not offering you a job,
we’re offering you a career
Interested in being a Real Estate Agent?...Join us

Tuesday, September 8% ¢ 5-7pm

Meet experienced agents, educators, and industry
partners to learn about the process of getting your
real estate license and advancing your career.

Light Refreshments will be served

To RSVP call 1-800-649-4178 or email juliewilliams@eradawson.com

J

Erich Kaiser 631-0564 - $68,000

Erich Kaiser

CHARLESTON - Well maintained and anracﬂver
seasonal camp on 65+ private acres. 63 acres in Tree
Growth program. 2.29 acre buildable surveyed lot with
200' of road frontage on route 11. Camp interior is
finished with knotty pine and laminate wood floors. |
Large "Condex" trailer is included for storage of ATV's
etc. Small beaver pond on property. Excellent hunting,
snowmobiling etc. Great get away spot. MLS# 1261753 -

laundry all on one floor. Tl

BANGOR - You will love this pristine & beau&ifullyr
updated home on lovely comer lot in Bangor Gardens. This
home features all the comforts of one-level living with 3
bedrooms, full bath, Iar?]e eat-in kitchen, living room &

e private back yard is completely
fenced in with lawn & perennial gardens to enjoy outdoor
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